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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

JAVED IQBAL 

TAHIR FAROOQ 

TAJUMAL HUSSAIN 

SHAFAY TANVEER 

ZAKAA UL HASSAN 

ABID HUSSAIN 

JABAR ABBAS 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAMMAR HANIF 

NAVEED AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ SARWAR 

ZESHAN SARWAR 

WAQAS ZAFAR MALIK 

MONEEB AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MEHMOOD 

RAZIA BIBI 

SAID AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

GULZAR AHMAD

TANVEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

SONHARY KHAN

ZAFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MALIK MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SARWAR ZAFAR

GHULAM SARWAR

ZAFAR IQBAL MALIK

LIAQAT ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

54001627

54002212

54001531

54000355

54001830

54000242

54000058

54000584

54000609

54000615

54000699

54000095

54000410

54000400

54001838

KHUSHAB

JHANG

M. GARH

SARGODHA

JEHLUM

BAHAWALPUR

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

HAFIZABAD

SAHIWAL

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

INSPECTOR LEGAL (SPECIALIST CADRE)    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  48H2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

ALI RAZA 

SHAH NAWAZ 

KASHIF MURTAZA 

SHAHID MEHMOOD

CHIRAGH ALI

RUSTAM ALI

16

17

18

54000219

54000486

54000125

SIALKOT

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

INSPECTOR LEGAL (SPECIALIST CADRE)    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB POLICE

18 Case #  48H2022

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 

KHURRAM SHAHZAD 

CH ZAIN UL ABIDIN 

IRFAN HAIDER 

GULZAR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD WARIS

MUHAMMAD NASIR UD DIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

54001614

54001212

54000293

54000677

54002022

LAHORE

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA


