PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>INSPECTOR LEGAL (SPECIALIST CADRE)</u> - (BS-16)

Department: PUNJAB POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 18 Case # 48H2022

Sr.	Application	Merit	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	<u> </u>	<u>Otatus</u>	Minorities etc.
1	54001627	1	JAVED IQBAL SAID AHMAD	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	54002212	2	TAHIR FAROOQ ABDUL MAJEED	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	54001531	3	TAJUMAL HUSSAIN GULZAR AHMAD	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	54000355	4	SHAFAY TANVEER TANVEER AHMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	54001830	5	ZAKAA UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN	JEHLUM	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	54000242	6	ABID HUSSAIN SONHARY KHAN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	54000058	7	JABAR ABBAS ZAFAR ALI	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	54000584	8	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAMMAR HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	54000609	9	NAVEED AHMAD MALIK MUHAMMAD ALI	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	54000615	10	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR ZAFAR	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	54000699	11	ZESHAN SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	54000095	12	WAQAS ZAFAR MALIK ZAFAR IQBAL MALIK	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	54000410	13	MONEEB AHMAD LIAQAT ALI	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	54000400	14	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MEHMOOD BASHIR AHMAD	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	54001838	15	RAZIA BIBI MUHAMMAD BOOTA	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>INSPECTOR LEGAL (SPECIALIST CADRE) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PUNJAB POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 18

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	54000219	16	ALI RAZA SHAHID MEHMOOD	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	54000486	17	SHAH NAWAZ CHIRAGH ALI	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	54000125	18	KASHIF MURTAZA RUSTAM ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Case # 48H2022

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	54001614	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MUHAMMAD ABBAS	LAHORE	FAIL		
2	54001212	KHURRAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD WARIS	CHINIOT	FAIL		
3	54000293	CH ZAIN UL ABIDIN MUHAMMAD NASIR UD DIN	FAISALABAD	FAIL		
4	54000677	IRFAN HAIDER MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	SARGODHA	FAIL		
5	54002022	GULZAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SIALKOT	FAIL		

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.